Dokkyo University Studies in English

No. 85 February 2024

(Research Paper)
The Role of Commodities in the British Empire Building Process:
The Significance of Calico

Hyoma Ito ................................. 1
(Research Note)
Notes on British Classical Music in the 20th Century

Tatsurou Matsumoto ..................... 1 9

Part 1 On Unspoken Hidden Truths in the World
Part2 A Trial Partial Translation of The Black Prince
Eisuke FUJlta .............................. 41

Published by
The English Department, Dokkyo University
1-1 Gakuen-cho, Soka, Saitama

Japan

= ==

b= I N

afm B - =

G

Je

CAES]

ISSN

i K

=h. 70
N 7u

= 85 &

SRR IS R

2024 42 H

0420-087X




 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   Nup
        
     シートの余分なスペースをトリミング: はい
     ページの拡大・縮小を許可: いいえ
     マージン・トンボ: 無し
     シートサイズ:  200.000 x 200.000 インチ / 5080.0 x 5080.0 mm
     シートの最適化:  最適サイズ
     レイアウト: 1列 1行
     調整:  左上
      

        
     0.0000
     8.5039
     28.3465
     0
     JapaneseMid
     0.2835
     ToFit
     1
     1
     0.7000
     0
     0 
     1
     0.0000
     0
            
       D:20240212141416
       14400.0000
       Maximum
       Blank
       14400.0000
          

     Best
     145
     546
    
    
     0.0000
     TL
     0
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

     0.0000
     1
     2
     0
     0
     0 
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus2
     QI+ 2.9a
     QI+ 2
     1
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base





